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Cat® Certified Used.

Used Equipment Inventory

ID # Description Year CZCU OPTIOMN Hours Notes Location Price ETA
DOZERS

81641 Caterpillar D1, VPAT, Rippers 2021 [HAUN RS 325 Clayton $298,000 Plus GST

81898 D5K, ripper, Vpat, A/C cabin 2018 2850 Transit $CALL Plus GST  July

81660 D6T XL, SU Blade, Ripper 2018 [HBA Ereie 2700 Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81745 D6 NG, SU Blade, Rippers, EPA T4 pA0y YR CAT Gorified 1050 SOLD Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81746 D6 NG LGP, EPA T4 IOyl CAT Gortified 1006 Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81714 D6T LGP 2015 [[HA b 1150 RENT Clayton SCALL|Plus GST
81662 D6 NG, Igp blade, rippers 2020 [HA ErevEe 3325 Clayton $515,000 Plus GST
81941 Caterpillar D6 XE VPAT, 3D, Rippers, mine spec 2022 [HAUN R 1425 Transit SCALL Plus GST July
CON D7R SU Blade Multi shank rippers 2007 17725 On Site SCALL Plus GST
81902 Caterpillar D8T 21A, MS Ripper, SU Blade 2021 [HA nevie 1920 Clayton $918,000 Plus GST
81909 Caterpillar D8T 21A, MS Ripper, SU Blade 2022 [HAUN<Ee 1002 Clayton SCALL Plus GST

81738 Caterpillar D8 19B, MS Ripper, SU Blade Pyl CAT 5ooif? 10 Transit SCALL Plus GST Aug

81833 Caterpillar D9 NG, SS Ripper, Dual tilt, SU Blade 2023 [BA iehie 163 RENT Clayton SCALL Plus GST

81926 Caterpillar D9 NG, SS Ripper, Dual tilt, SU Blade 2023 [HAUNEe 60 Transit SCALL Plus GST Sept
81914 Caterpillar D10T 2014 13830 SoLbD Clayton SCALL Plus GST

MOTOR GRADERS

81917 Caterpillar 120M 2008 11760 Clayton $135,000|Plus GST

81632 Caterpillar 140M, Rippers 2012 6740 HOLD Clayton $327,000 Plus GST

81654 Caterpillar 140M3, new tyres, ripper and push block 2017 6804 Clayton SCALL Plus GST

81668 Caterpillar 14, rippers, 2022 [HAUN<Ee 15 Clayton SCALL Plus GST

81933 Caterpillar 150 AWD 3D, rippers, mine spec 2021 [HAUNDSES 4565 Transit $420,000 Plus GST

81940 Caterpillar 150 AWD 3D, rippers, mine spec 2022 [HAUN<SES 1850 Transit $535,000 Plus GST
81754 Caterpillar 160M AWD 2014 6768 Clayton SCALL
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ID #

Description

81613 Caterpillar 16M REBUILD PROGRAM, sold with 3 years, 6000 hrs PT&H warranty

SKID STEER LOADERS
MULTI TERRAIN LOADERS & COMPACT TRACK LOADERS

81722 Caterpillar 259D3

81725 Caterpillar 259D3

81723 Caterpillar 259D3

81724 Caterpillar 259D3 new 4 in 1,
81923 Caterpillar 259D

81727 Caterpillar 289D3

81730 Caterpillar 299D3
81720 Caterpillar 299D3

EXCAVATORS 1T-5T

81928 Caterpillar 304E CR 300, 600, 1300 buckets

81893 Caterpillar 304

81932 Caterpillar 306 CR

EXCAVATORS 6T - 8T

81805 Caterpillar 308, new tilting Hitch, and x2 buckets
81936 Caterpillar 308 Tilt Hitch 3 buckets

EXCAVATORS 10T PLUS
81892 Caterpillar 311FL, Mud bucket,900 GP

380300 Caterpillar 311FLRR, 3 buckets
81920 Caterpillar 315 NG

Con Caterpillar 315FL x2 buckets

81653 Caterpillar 320FL

81671 Caterpillar 320 NG GC, Coupler, Bucket
81672 Caterpillar 320 NG GC, Coupler, Bucket

81869 Caterpillar 320 GC, coupler, tilting mud bucket

81409 Caterpillar 323FL, bucket, hitch

81924 Hitachi ZX290LC, AME Tilting Hitch and GP Bucket

81942 Caterpillar 330 NG 3D Hitch 1500mm GP Bucket

CON Caterpillar 330, with DJM Forestry Guarding Package, Talon Grab with intergarted saw
37493 Caterpillar 335FL, Mud Bucket
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Year

2007

2021
2019
2020
2020

2020

2021
2022

2018
2022

2023

2020
2022

2014
2020
2021
2018

2017
2022
2022
2017
2016

2019

2019
2019

2018

CCU OPTION Hours

" Certified
CAT ™

AT S
CAT g2z
BA - Cert‘;ﬁed

Use
CAT Gz

BAT &zt

"Certified

BAT &
BAT g

BAT &zt

" Certified
CAT ™

BA - ﬁertified

sed

BA - ﬁertified

sed

"Certified
AT g
BAT gt

"Certified
AT g

BAT &zt

AT g

" Certified
CAT ™

BAT &zt

" Certified
GA er‘;le

Use

560
720
825
945

1,360

530
83

3670
40

130

2522
1202

7400
1360
2970
3750

2300

730

10

5100

6650

6785
1610

4050

Notes Location

REBUILD Clayton

Clayton
Wodonga
Clayton
Clayton
Hobart

Clayton

Hobart
HOLD Wodonga

HOLD Clayton
Clayton

Wodonga

Clayton
Transit

HOLD Clayton
Horsham
Launceston
Clayton

Burnie
Clayton
Launceston
Clayton
Clayton

HOLD Hobart

Clayton
Off site

Clayton

Price

SCALL Plus GST

$113,000 Plus GST
$99,000 Plus GST
$108,000 Plus GST
$108,000|Plus GST
SCALL Plus GST

$112,000 Plus GST

$159,000 Plus GST
$168,000 Plus GST

CALL Plus GST
$81,500 Plus GST

SCALL Plus GST

$132,000 Plus GST
SCALL Plus GST

$78,000 Plus GST
$135,000| Plus GST
$227,000 Plus GST
$168,000/Plus GST

$148,000 Plus GST
$210,000 Plus GST
$242,000 Plus GST
$158,000 Plus GST

SCALL Plus GST

SCALL Plus GST

SCALL Plus GST
$340,000 Plus GST

$255,000 Plus GST
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ID # Description Year CZCU OPTIOMN Hours Notes Location Price ETA

36400 Caterpillar 336FL, 3 buckets 2017 QHAUN R 5051 RENT HOBART SCALL Plus GST
81638 Caterpillar 336F 2017 [HAUN i 2580 Clayton $298,000|Plus GST
81683 Caterpillar 336D, Mud bucket 2010 13790 Clayton $105,000| Plus GST
81761 Caterpillar 336 NG, Mud Bucket, 3D 2018 2770 Clayton $390,000 Plus GST
81922 Caterpillar 336 NG 3D, Hitch Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81880 Caterpillar 340, Tilt Hitch 1650 bucket 2022 [HAUlinviae 1960 RENT Burnie $365,000|Plus GST
358745 Caterpillar 349 2019 [HAUN <R 4675 Clayton $435,000 Plus GST
81864 Caterpillar 374 NG ME, Cat bucket 2023 50 Clayton $CALL Plus GST
81916 Caterpillar 395 2021 [HA revia 4960 Clayton $655,000| Plus GST
81867 Caterpillar 395 NG ME, Cat bucket 2023 [HAUNEe 50 Clayton $Call Plus GST
Consignmer Komatsu PC450LC -8, one bucket, Grade control ready, hitch, hammer piping 15500 Clayton $110,000|Plus GST

BACKHOE LOADERS

81590 Caterpillar 428F2 2016 [HAUN<Ee 5335 Clayton $99,000 Plus GST
81665 Caterpillar 444F2, roll over forks front, AWD and AW steer 2016 [HAUNreviia 3126 Clayton $172,000 Plus GST
MOTOR SCRAPERS

81656 Caterpillar 627K 2014 9260 Clayton $975,000|Plus GST
ARTICULATED TRUCKS

81404 Caterpillar 730C2, Tailgate, new body 2017 [HAUN R 6344 Wodonga SCALL Plus GST
81403 Caterpillar 730C2, Tailgate 2017 QHAUN R 6236 Clayton $440,000 | Plus GST
81750 Caterpillar 730 2021 [HAEoevie 1590 Clayton $528,000 Plus GST
81937 Caterpillar 730 CATY Gortified 2822 transit SCALL|Plus GST
81413 Caterpillar 740 Ejector 2015 10211 Clayton $360,000 Plus GST
81851 Caterpillar 740 Ejector pJop VI CAT 5:oi! 4350 RENT Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81852 Caterpillar 740 Ejector 2018 [HA revia 6770 RENT Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81882 Caterpillar 745 2022 [HAUN <R 1460 RENT Burnie SCALL Pus GST
81881 Caterpillar 745 2022 [HAUrssiaa 1565 RENT Burnie SCALL|Pus GST
81857 Caterpillar 745 2021 [HAURresRe 1655 Clayton SCALL Pus GST
81858 Caterpillar 745 2021 [HAUNDSEe 885 Clayton SCALL Pus GST
81702 Caterpillar 745 tail gate IV AT Sertified 2830 Clayton SCALL Pus GST
81848 Caterpillar 745 2018 [HAUN <R 4450 Clayton SCALL| Pus GST

OFF HIGHWAY TRUCKS

81742 Caterpillar 773, 2019 20 HOLD Clayton $935,000 Plus GST
COMPACTORS
81860 Caterpillar 815F 2006 12270 RENT Clayton SCALL Plus GST

BAT g
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ID # Description Year CZCU OPTIOMN Hours Notes Location Price ETA

81859 Caterpillar 825H 2005 16444 Clayton SCALL Plus GST

TRACK LOADER

81910 Caterpillar 963D 2013 HOLD Hobart $122,000 Plus GST

WHEEL LOADERS

386879 Caterpillar 906K, coupler, forks, 4 in one bucket 2021 [HAUlisvae 458 Clayton $118,000/Plus GST

81913 Caterpillar 907M 2021 [HAUNDES 105 Transit $132,000 Plus GST July
81904 Caterpillar 907M, snow blade, bucket GP, A/C Cabin 2016 975 Clayton $110,000/Plus GST

81760 Caterpillar 910K 2015 508 Clayton $140,000 Plus GST

81915 Caterpillar 930M, coupler, bucket, forks 2016 3130 Transit SCALL Plus GST July
81610 Caterpillar 962M 2016 5620 Wodonga $250,000|Plus GST

81709 Caterpillar 962M 2016 8180 Clayton $245,000 Plus GST

81854 Caterpillar 962M 2017 6320 Clayton $195,000|Plus GST

81938 Caterpillar 962M, Coupler, Jib, bucket, forks 2022 [HAUrsvia 1615 Transit SCALL|Plus GST

81471 Caterpillar 966MXE, Payload, Sound Suppression, PL, Auto Lube, Tier 4 Final, 2017 3352 Clayton SCALL|Plus GST

81476 Caterpillar 966M, 2 V joystick, Product Link, 2017 [HAUN i 7580 Clayton $262,000 Plus GST
81559 Caterpillar 966M 2021 [HAUrevie 2975 RENT Clayton SCALL|Plus GST

81604 Caterpillar 972M 2021 A RpaRe 1545 Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81524 Caterpillar 972M XE 2020 [HAUN <R 2298 RENT Hobart SCALL Plus GST
81533 Caterpillar 972M 2018 [HAY il 5833 RENT Tasmania SCALL Plus GST
81755 Caterpillar 972M 2019 [HAUNreie 3297 Clayton $505,000 Plus GST

81804 Caterpillar 980 NG 2022 [HAUN<Ee 969 Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81847 Caterpillar 980 NG pAOVN CAT Gorified 1005 Clayton SCALL Plus GST

81911 Caterpillar 986K, side dump bucker anf GP bucket 2021 [HAUNES 1350 SOLD Transit SCALL Plus GST July

81912 Caterpillar 992K 2022 [HAUN <SR 1000 SOLD Transit SCALL Plus GST July
81927 Caterpillar 992K 2022 [HAUrehie 1000 SOLD transit SCALL Plus GST Sept
SEM WHEEL LOADERS

1005613 SEM 636D, Forks, Bucket, coupler 2022 5 Clayton $88,000 Plus GST
1005614 SEM 636D, Forks, Bucket, coupler 2022 5 Horsham $88,000 Plus GST
1005615 | SEM 636D, Forks, Bucket, coupler 2022 5 Wodonga $88,000 Plus GST
TANDEM VI VIBRATORY SOIL COMPACTORS - SMOOTH

81625 Caterpillar CS11GC 2022 QHAUN R 5 Clayton $149,000 Plus GST

81622 Caterpillar CS12GC Roller, UHF, Beacon and fire Exting, and radio fitted 2022 [HAUrsviae 5 Wodonga $160,000|Plus GST

81697 Caterpillar CS56B 2023 [HA revia 4 Clayton $185,000| Plus GST

81698 Caterpillar CS56B 2023 [HAUNEe 5 Horsham $185,000|Plus GST

81699 Caterpillar CS56B oV CAT 5ooi™ 5 Wodonga $185,000| Plus GST

81700 Caterpillar CS56B 2023 [HAUNEe 5 Clayton $185,000|Plus GST

81701 Caterpillar CS56B 2023 B\ s 5 Clayton $185,000| Plus GST

BAT g
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ID #

81688
81711
81712
81747
81748
81626
81627
81473

Caterpillar CS66B
Caterpillar CS66B
Caterpillar CS66B
Caterpillar CS76B
Caterpillar CS76B
Caterpillar CD44B
Caterpillar CD54B
Caterpillar CB54B, Twin Drum Roller, A/C Cabin

TANDEM VI VIBRATORY SOIL COMPACTORS - PAD

81886
81884
81885
81905
81906
81907

Caterpiller CP12GC

Caterpillar CP56B, Blade
Caterpillar CP56B, Blade
Caterpillar CP56B, Blade
Caterpillar CP56B, Blade
Caterpillar CP56B, Blade

MULTI ROLLER

81871 Multipac Roller YL25C model 25T capacity
81939 Caterpillar CW12

ASPHALT PAVERS

81935 Caterpillar AP355

Equipment available for Rental

81833

81668

81742

81842

Caterpillar D9 Next Gen SU Blade, Single Ripper

Caterpillar 14 NG

Caterpillar 773E

Caterpillar 980M

BAT g
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Year

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2016
2015
2017

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2010
2018

2022

2023

2021

2019

2022

CCU OPTION Hours

" Certified
CAT ™

BAT &zt
BAT &zt

BAT &zt

“Certified
CAT gui
"Certified
CATY 5o
"Certified
GAT gzt

BAT &zt

BAT &zt
BAT &zt

" Certified
CAT ™

" Certified
CAT 5™
" Certified
CATY 5o
" Certified
CAT gxi

BAT &zt

AT i

RENT

RENT

745 RENT
1312 Rent
354 Rent

510
15
12
12
14
17

8450 SOLD
HOLD

100

500

100

1500

Notes

Location

Hobart
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Wodonga
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

Clayton
Clayton
Wodonga
Transit
Transit
Transit

Clayton
Transit

transit

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Price

SCALL Plus GST
$192,000|Plus GST
$192,000 Plus GST
$221,000|Plus GST
$219,000 Plus GST

$79,000 Plus GST
$89,000 Plus GST
$115,000 Plus GST

SCALL Plus GST
$215,000|Plus GST
$215,000|Plus GST
$230,000 Plus GST
$230,000|Plus GST
$230,000 Plus GST

SCALL Plus GST
SCAKK Plus GST

SCALL
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august
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